*All data and information are subject to change without notice. 0161 655 2100		  sales@unibox.co.uk	 www.unibox.co.uk/lighting
Product Specifications:
Product Dimensions: (Units in mm)
Product Range Neon Flex
LED Strip Type Fixed Colour White
LED Pitch 5.6 mm
LED’s per metre 360
LED Cut Point Free Cut
Dimensions 18 mm x 18 mm x 20 m (Reel length)
Colour Temperature 2200 K
Lifetime upto 35000 hours
Mounting Method See product accessories
Product Performance: (Based on 1000mm)
18
18
5000mm (Maximum Run)
Top elevation
U-NEON-R18-11-2200
Year
Warranty
3
End Cap:
Feeder Cap - R18
Brackets
Polar Curve / Photometric Data:
Product Accessories:
In-Line
U-NEON-R18-FC
Plastic Clip - Clear
U-NEON-R18-PC
Plastic Bracket - Clear
U-NEON-R18-BRK
Voltage 24 V
Power Consumption 11 W
Lumen Output 690 lm
Lumen Efficiency 63 lm / W
Maximum Continuous Run
(Powered from one end) 20 m
IP Rating IP 65 (IP 67  available)
CRI (Ra) 90+
Colour Binning Step 3 SCDM (2 SCDM available)
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ +50°C
300 Ø
Top Bending Side Bending
300 Ø
Dimmable
0
30
60
90
120
150
-/+180
-150
-120
-90
-60
-30 UNIT:cd
C0/180,111.8
UNIT:cd
C30/210,213.5
UNIT:cd
C60/240,317.8
UNIT:cd
C90/270,333.6AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):244.2 DEG
0
17
34
51
68
85
Neon Flex Catalogue